Evans Park PTA
Deposit Detail Form

Please complete and return to PTA treasurer with Cash / Checks

Date:

Committee:

Name:

Phone Number:

Cash:
By Denomination: #

Total Cash:

Checks:
Check Amount total:

Deposit Total:
(Gash & Checks Combined)

Signatures:

Committee Representative:
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Denomination

$100.00
$ 50.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00

$
$
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# of checks

1.00
.50
23
.10
.05
.01
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Total

Treasurer:

Date of Deposit:




