## Evans Park PTA Deposit Detail Form

Please complete and return to PTA treasurer with Cash / Checks

Date:				
Committee:				
Name:				
Phone Number:				
Cash: By Denomination:	#	Denomination		Total
	X	\$100.00	=	\$
	X	\$ 50.00	=	\$
	X	\$ 20.00	=	\$
	X	\$ 10.00	=	\$
	X	\$ 5.00	=	\$
	X	\$ 1.00	=	\$
	X	\$ .50	=	\$
	X	\$ .25	=	\$
	X	\$ .10	=	\$
	X	\$ .05	=	\$
	X	\$ .01	=	\$
Total Cash:				\$
Checks:				
Check Amount total	:	# of checks		\$
Deposit Total: (Cash & Checks Combined)				\$
Signatures:				
Committee Representative:				
Treasurer:				
Date of Deposit:				